
All sign prices include logo, custom design, and outdoor corrugated plastic sign panel.
Photos and maps additional. Posts/stands sold separately.

1-800-THE-SIGN1-800-THE-SIGN 1-800-843-7446
www.1800TheSign.com

PRICE LIST

All post kits come with flat caps.
Gothic caps are available as

an upgrade.
Flat caps Gothic caps

Arrow

Upgrade to Gothic caps  - additional $22.5

194.88

194.88

4x8 Standard

4x4 Standard

SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL POST KIT

SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL POST KIT

Post Pockets

Upgrade to Gothic caps  - additional $15

184.88

184.88

4x8 Standard

4x4 Standard

Self Standing

4mm

10mm

4mm

4’X4’ SIGN

10mm4’X8’ SIGN

for 4’x4’ and 4’x8’ 10mm signs
PVC Post Kits

Upgrade to Gothic caps  - additional $15

124.88

124.884x8 Standard

4x4 Standard

Standard

for 4’x4’ and 32”x48” 10mm signs

Metal Post Kits
Patented Sign System

No tools required-self pounding.
Post pockets required in sign.

4 Piece Metal Post Set - $68.99
Post Pockets - $2 per sign

1 2 4 8 10Quantity

Full color 1 side

2 sides

145.58

227.98

129.94

212.62

122.14

204.97

111.45

189.93

100.27

179.98

Black on White   1 side - 98.88       2 sides - 178.88

1 2 4 8 10Quantity

Full color 1 side

2 sides

102.88

159.88

87.62

145.64

80.39

138.55

76.78

135.00

76.05

134.29

1 2 4 8 10Quantity

Full color 1 side

2 sides

93.58

150.28

79.02

136.00

71.74

128.86

68.10

125.29

60.09

103.15

Black on White   1 side - 68.88       2 sides - 128.88

1 2 4 8 10Quantity

Full color 1 side

2 sides

70.78

107.45 93.16

56.14 48.86

86.02 82.45

45.22

81.73

44.49

Creates a pocket in the
signboard for the
metal posts to slide into.

.COM.COM



32” x 48” SIGN

Shown with Optional Stand & Motion Flags

2’X4’ SIGN

Shown with Optional Skirt stand

Shown with Optional Skirt stand & Motion Flags.

18’X24’ SIGN

Shown with Optional Skirt stand & Motion Flags.

2’X2’ SIGN

1 2 4 8 10Quantity

1 2 4 8 10Quantity

Full color 1 side

2 sides

Full color 1 side

2 sides

Full color 1 side

2 sides

Full color 1 side

2 sides

57.88

85.88 76.37

46.77 43.65

69.23 67.70

43.13

65.96

41.36

56.11

80.45 66.15

41.55

59.01

34.27

55.44

30.63 29.90

54.73

1 2 4 8 10Quantity

1 2 4 8 10Quantity

50.45 38.99 31.71 28.07 27.34

45.8646.5850.1557.2971.88

49.55 34.98 27.70 24.06 23.34

67.65 53.36 46.22 42.65 41.94

1 2 4 8 10Quantity

Full color 1 side

2 sides

Full color 1 side

2 sides

40.27 27.32 20.04 16.40 15.67

25.3926.1229.7537.0349.61

38.17

47.51 34.18

25.14

27.04

17.86 14.22 13.49

23.47 22.47

1 2 4 8 10Quantity

1 2 4 8 10Quantity

Full color 1 side

2 sides

38.03 30.19 22.91 17.19 15.42

19.9520.6524.15 31.1545.15 

1 2 4 8 10Quantity

Full color 1 side

2 sides

36.28 23.17 15.89 12.25 11.52 

18.5619.2722.8429.9843.40

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

4mm

4mm

4mm

4mm



16” x 12” Skirt Stand
$7.98

24” x 6” Skirt Stand
$6.47

For 32”x48” signs and 2’x4’ signs
Includes 3 rods and 10mm skirt

For 2’x2’ signs and 18”x24” signs
Includes 2 rods and 10mm skirt

Heavy Duty H Stand
$9.90

For 2’x4’ signs*, 2’x2’ signs, and
18”x24” signs.
*Note: 2 stands needed for 2’x4’ signs

Sign Face

Skirt
Stand

Sign Face

Ground

Ground

Rider Clamps - $5.50

12”x43” Rider

6”x24” Rider

PHOTOS/MAPS

Wire H stand - $2.10

Galvanized Stand - $6.44

For 2’x4’ signs*, 2’x2’ signs, and
18”x24” signs.
*Note: 2 stands needed for 2’x4’ signs

For 2’x4’ signs*, 2’x2’ signs, and
18”x24” signs.

*Note: 2 stands needed for 2’x4’ signs

$.49/ Each
Recommend 2 flags per sign

Motion Flags

1 2 4 8 10Quantity

1 2 4 8 10Quantity

Full color 1 side

2 sides

Full color 1 side

2 sides

35.00

29.00

25.00

18.04

18.00

11.04

14.00

7.54

12.00

5.44

22.00

7.93

24.00

10.03

27.00

13.53

34.00

20.53

45.00

34.53

1 2 4 8+Quantity

Photo from File

Multiple Photos/
Map Recreation

35.00

75.00

18.00

38.00

10.00 8.00

8.0019.00

10mm

10mm

RIDERS

Attaches rider to
the top track of
 PVC post kits

Stands for 10mm Signs Stands for 4mm Signs

set of two clamps

Rider Installation Options

Top Rider Holder - $3.25

Attaches rider to
 the top of signs that
have vertical flutes

Chains - $3.50

Attaches rider to
 the bottom track

of the PVC post kit

Holes - $0.25 each
Holes can be added to any sign.

Grommets - $0.50 each
Grommets can be added to any 4mm sign.

Installation tool for skirt stand - $4.50
Only one tool needed for unlimited number of stands



Banner

EZ Podium The foldable EZ podium
is fabricated with 10mm corrugated

plastic material.
It is 48" tall 22" wide and 14" in depth.

EZ Podium Basic
White -  $59

EZ Podium Basic
Black -  $69

Includes: 48" Podium, 12" top shelf and a
second shelf for storage.

EZ Podium Digital - $138
Includes: EZ Podium Basic White plus

Full color graphics on the front and sides of podium.

Heavy duty 13 ounce material Includes brass
plated grommets every 2’.

Reinforced with ropes on top and bottom.

3’ tall x 2’ wide, 2 sided sign.
Includes a sand bag.

Square Footage

Price per Sq. Ft. 5.00 4.50 3.75 3.50 3.00

60+32-5924-3116-23<15

Prices are based on total square footage of each banner. Minimum $40 per banner.

1 2 4 8 10

93.58 79.02 71.74 68.10 60.09

Quantity

Full color

10mm

Decals are a custom sized strip of adhesive vinyl,
which can be used to cover portions of a sign

to change information. 

 $5 per square foot
(minimum $1 per decal, minimum $25 per order).

DECALS

Prices subject to change. S&H not included.

1 2 4 8 10

85.55 76.36 69.23 67.70 65.96

Quantity

Full color

10mm

96” tall x
16” wide
2 sided
Includes
post pocket
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A-Frame Sign Tall Boy Sign

3 Piece
Metal Post Set

$29.99
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